14.1www.us.piping.georgefischer
14
Rotameters
Corrosion Resistant and Ultra-Pure
Rotameters for Accurate Measurement of
Liquids and Gases
George Fischer Plastic Rotameters are
vertical flow meters for measuring the

2–1/2 41 13.2–132 198 801 275 198 801 276
PA (Polyamide) Tube Assembly
Ordering Information
All PVC Socket Ends and UPW Rotameters have a standard nine digit part number
(see pages 14.10 – 14.12). All other configurations require a tube assembly, end
connection and seal material part number. All flow ranges will be standard unless
otherwise noted.
Example
A 2" PSU Rotameter with Polypropylene socket end connections, EPDM seals, for 5
gpm with a non-magnetic float will have the following part number: 198 806 235 CA
Tube Assembly End Connection Seal Material
198 806 235 (2”, 5 gpm) C (PP socket) A (EPDM)
End Connection
Options
A - PVC Threaded
B - PVC Flanged
C - PP Socket
D - PP Threaded
E - PP Flanged
F - PVDF Socket
G - PVDF Threaded
H - PVDF Flanged
Seal Options
A - EPDM
B - FPM
Please see p. 14.16–
14.18 for other scales.
See p. 14.13–14.15 for
component parts.
Accessories
limit switches: p. 14.18
Accuracy
3% of full scale
1% of measured range.
Pressure Range
Rated pressure: 150 psi
at 68°F/20˚C.
Temperature Range
PA and PSU with PVC
ends: 32° to 140°F/0°
to 60°C
PSU with PP ends:
32° to 194°F/0° to 90°C
PSU with PVDF ends:
32° to 212°F/0° to 100°C
Note: For reduced
pressure ratings at el-
evated temperatures
please use the appropriate
George Fischer union
material charts.
 14_ALL 6/7/02, 3:09 PM9
14.10 ¬  ‡
Rotameters - PA (Polyamide) Tube
PVC Socket Ends (inch), GPM/% scales
EPDM Seals
Inch SK # Scale Range Float Type Float Type
Size GPM Standard Magnetic
Standard
1 10 0.22–2.20 198 807 622 198 807 630
1 11 0.44–4.40 198 807 623 198 807 631
1-1/2 20 1.30–13.0 198 807 624 198 807 632
1-1/2 21 2.60–26.0 198 807 625 198 807 633
2 30 4.40–44.0 198 807 626 198 807 634
2 31 6.60–66.0 198 807 627 198 807 635
2–1/2 40 8.80–88.0 198 807 628 198 807 636
2–1/2 41 13.2–132 198 807 629 198 807 637
FPM Seals
Inch SK # Scale Range Float Type Float Type
Size GPM Standard Magnetic
Standard
1 10 0.22–2.20 198 807 638 198 807 646
1 11 0.44–4.40 198 807 639 198 807 647